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2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Mathématiques3_G7_2019-20

Matricule

Nom Prénom
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI
DEBA MARWA AMINA
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN
FETTANE  MUSTAFA
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib
Ibrahim Sangare
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK
MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR
MESSABIH HABIB
MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE
NASRI ALl BOUABDELLAH
SAHLI RADHOUANE
SANA MOKHTAR
SENOUCI  TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
YAHMI BRAHIM
YOUCEFI  ABDELHAK

2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Ondes_et_vibrations_G7_2019-20

Matricule

Nom Prénom
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADJID
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI
DEBA MARWA AMINA
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN
FETTANE  MUSTAFA
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib
Ibrahim Sangare
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK

TP

Note Absent
0

8

3

0.5

7

6.25

9.5
6.5
6.5
0.5
0.5

7.5
8.5

12.5

TP

Note Absent
1

8

2
2.5
4

3
5.5
1

7

3
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MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR
MESSABIH HABIB

MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE
NASRI ALI BOUABDELLAH
SAHLI RADHOUANE

SANA MOKHTAR

SENOUCI  TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
YAHMI BRAHIM

YOUCEFI  ABDELHAK

2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Mécanique_des_Fluides_G7_2019-20

Matricule

Nom Prénom
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI
DEBA MARWA AMINA
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN
FETTANE  MUSTAFA
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib
Ibrahim Sangare
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK
MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR
MESSABIH HABIB
MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE
NASRI ALl BOUABDELLAH
SAHLI RADHOUANE
SANA MOKHTAR
SENOUCI  TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
YAHMI BRAHIM
YOUCEFI  ABDELHAK

1.5

3.5
2.5

13.5
0.0 Oui

TP

Note Absent
1.5
0.5
2.5
2.5
4.25
0.75
2.25
1
1.5
1
3.75
2.25

3.75

2.5
2.5

0.0 Oui
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2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Mécanique_Rationnelle_G7_2019-20

TP

Matricule Nom Prénom Note Absent
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID 0.5
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL 11
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI 3
DEBA MARWA AMINA 3
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN 3.5
FETTANE  MUSTAFA 5
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR 11
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib 0.5
Ibrahim Sangare 4.5
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK 1.5
MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR 3
MESSABIH HABIB 3.5
MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE 0.5
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE 4
NASRI ALI BOUABDELLAH 1.5
SAHLI RADHOUANE 2
SANA MOKHTAR 0.5
SENOUCI TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE 10
YAHMI BRAHIM
YOUCEFI ABDELHAK 0.5

2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Probabilités_et_statistiques_G7_2019-20 TP

Matricule Nom Prénom Note Absent
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID 2.5
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL 8.5
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI 8
DEBA MARWA AMINA 4
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN 4.5
FETTANE  MUSTAFA 6.5
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR 5.5
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib 3.5
Ibrahim Sangare 8.5
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK 6.5
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MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR
MESSABIH HABIB

MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE
NASRI ALI BOUABDELLAH
SAHLI RADHOUANE

SANA MOKHTAR

SENOUCI  TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
YAHMI BRAHIM

YOUCEFI  ABDELHAK

2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Technologie_de_Base_G7_2019-20

Matricule

Nom Prénom
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI
DEBA MARWA AMINA
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN
FETTANE  MUSTAFA
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib
Ibrahim Sangare
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK
MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR
MESSABIH HABIB
MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE
NASRI ALl BOUABDELLAH
SAHLI RADHOUANE
SANA MOKHTAR
SENOUCI  TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
YAHMI BRAHIM
YOUCEFI  ABDELHAK

TP

Note Absent
0.75

6.5

1.5

1.5

1

1

0.75

14.5
7.5

1.5

0.75
15
5.5

1.25
0.0
0.75

Oui
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2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)

Notes_examen_Metrologie_G7_2019-20

TP

Matricule Nom Prénom Note Absent
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID 4.75
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL 7.5
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI 5.5
DEBA MARWA AMINA 1
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN 3
FETTANE  MUSTAFA 5
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR 5.5
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib 3
Ibrahim Sangare 11.5
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK 3.5
MELIANI MOHAMED ABDENOUR 4.75
MESSABIH HABIB 4.75
MOKHTARI MOHAMED AMINE 4.5
MOSTEFAI MUSTAPHA YACINE 8
NASRI ALI BOUABDELLAH 6.75
SAHLI RADHOUANE 5.75
SANA MOKHTAR 4.75
SENOUCI TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE 6
YAHMI BRAHIM
YOUCEFI ABDELHAK 3.5

2é A ST Travaux Publics (TP)
Notes_examen_Anglais_technique_G7_2019-20 TP

Matricule Nom Prénom Note Absent
AISSA BILEL ABDEL MADIJID 5
BOUZID MOHAMED NABIL 10.5
CHEBIL MOHAMED HASNI 10
DEBA MARWA AMINA 7
DEBBIH MOHAMED AMIN 10
FETTANE  MUSTAFA 7
HADJAR MOHAMED MOUNIR 10
HALLOUZ Ahmed chakib 11
Ibrahim Sangare 13
MEKHALDI ABDELMALEK 135
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MELIANI
MESSABIH
MOKHTARI
MOSTEFAI
NASRI
SAHLI
SANA
SENOUCI
YAHMI
YOUCEFI

MOHAMED ABDENOUR
HABIB

MOHAMED AMINE
MUSTAPHA YACINE

ALI BOUABDELLAH
RADHOUANE

MOKHTAR

TAHAR ABDERRAHMANE
BRAHIM

ABDELHAK

S 0w

115

10
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